
Timestamp Email Address Full Name Company Phone Number
9/9/2020 14:28:55 amccoll@pentabldggroup.com Andrew McColl The PENTA Building Group 2137840010
9/9/2020 13:58:54 erik@threepeakscorp.com Erik Simmons Three Peaks Corp. 19097951690
9/9/2020 14:33:55 estimating@hamelinc.com Anna Velazquez Hamel Contracting, Inc. 19516002783
9/9/2020 13:59:04 jay@idrdemo.com Pooja Shah Integrated Demolition and Remediation Inc. 7144831534
9/9/2020 14:03:22 jgonzalez@pentabldggroup.com Jacqueline Gonzalez The PENTA Building Group 3233831436
9/9/2020 15:54:39 jmorales@hjconst.com Jake Morales Harry h joh construction inc 5628793079
9/9/2020 13:56:51 jorge@jruniversal.com Jorge Velasquez JR Universal Construction, inc. 3234672231
9/9/2020 13:56:12 kyle@dalkeandsons.com Kyle Dalke Dalke & Construction, Inc 9512749880
9/9/2020 13:57:29 mkasch@cdgbuilders.com Matt Kasch CDG Builders, Inc. 9493027795
9/9/2020 13:57:11 otilio@2hconstruction.com Otilio Rendon 2H Construction 5628223942
9/9/2020 14:01:55 rmarquez@airemasters-ac.com richard Marquez Scorpio DBA Airemasters 5629469464
9/9/2020 14:39:58 rmarquez@airemasters-ac.com Richard Marquez Scorpio DBA Airemasters 5629469464
9/9/2020 13:59:28 rmorcos@hjconst.com Remon Morcos Harry H. Joh Construction 5628792057
9/9/2020 14:23:01 rmorcos@hjconst.com Remon Morcos Harry H. Joh Construction 5628792057
9/9/2020 13:55:53 sam@csrinc1.com Sam William Cornerstone renovation inc 9094803240
9/9/2020 13:47:40 scott.donnell@ucr.edu Scott Donnell UCR PD&C 123456789


